
 
PTO Positions 2024-2025 

 
PTO BOARD 

President Stephanie Barry   Environmental Chair Caroline Hughes Wilder 
    slbarry10@gmail.com      carolinehugheswilder@gmail.com 

Co-Vice Presidents Katie Carbone  Fundraising Chair Chrissy Wright 
    katietraut@gmail.com      cmwrightacct@gmail.com 

 Amy Hamilton  Hospitality Chair Katelyn Kurkul 
    amy@thewesternshore.com      kekurkul@gmail.com 

Treasurer Cristina Addesa  Community Events Chair Laura Rubin 
    cristina.addesa@gmail.com      laurahunterrubin@gmail.com 

Secretary Caity Castagna  Staff Representatives Anne Dever 
    caitycastagna@gmail.com      anne.dever@andoverma.us 

Communications Chair TBD   Michelle Hazelwood 
    Interested? Reach out to us!      michelle.hazelwood@andoverma.us 

Community Awareness Chair Jayashree Mohandras   Lise Singer 
    jayashreemohandas@gmail.com      lise.singer@andoverma.us 
     

ACTIVITIES 
Art Coordinator Jeanne Cheng  Community Events Committee Mia Angle 

    jcheng.risd@gmail.com      miadm@comcast.net 

Backpack Drive Coordinators Lauren Constantine   Christine Barsanti 
    laureny323@gmail.com      cmbourque@gmail.com 
 Caitlin Woo-Pierce   Denise Baur 
    caitlin.woo@gmail.com      denise.h.baur@gmail.com 

Bancroft Bucks Coordinators Laura Rubin   Crystal Orfanos 
    laurahunterrubin@gmail.com      crystal.sannella@gmail.com 
 Annie Traub   Annie Traub 
    annie.traub1@gmail.com      annie.traub1@gmail.com 

Class Art Coordinator Jessica Oar  Cultural Arts Coordinator Stephanie Barry 
    TBD      slbarry10@gmail.com 

Comms: Room Parent Coordinator Caroline Hughes Wilder   Brenna Shields 
    carolinehugheswilder@gmail.com      brenna.shields@andoverma.us 

Comms: Social Media Specialist Diana Le  Garden Committee Diana Balekian 
    ms.dianale@gmail.com      dianasaryan@gmail.com 

Comms: Website Administration Stephanie Barry   Jill DePamphilis 
    slbarry10@gmail.com      jskessler811@gmail.com 

Community Awareness Committee Kristen Blumetti   Erinn Gilson 
    kristen.blumetti@gmail.com      erinngilson@gmail.com 
 Crystal Orfanos   Kristen Stott 
   crystal.sannella@gmail.com      kristen1988js@icloud.com 
 Laura Rubin   Elena Svirchuk 
    laurahunterrubin@gmail.com      esvirchuk@gmail.com 
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ACTIVITIES (continued) 

Green Team & Environmental Bryan Bannon  School Building Supplies Laura Rubin 
Club Committee    bryanbannon@gmail.com      laurahunterrubin@gmail.com 

 Sara Jourdan  School Photographers & Stephanie Barry 
    ssjourdan@gmail.com  Media Liaisons    slbarry10@gmail.com 
 Laura Rubin   Christine DiBenedetto 
    laurahunterrubin@gmail.com      cmdib6@gmail.com 

 Annie Traub  Spiritwear Coordinator Casey Vemis 
    annie.traub1@gmail.com      casey.kuzio@gmail.com 

 Caroline Wilder  Student Directory Coordinators Stephanie Barry 
    carolinehugheswilder@gmail.com      slbarry10@gmail.com 

Hospitality/Care & Concern Christine Barsanti   Katie Carbone 
Coordinators    cmbourque@gmail.com      katietraut@gmail.com 

 Laura Rubin   Adrienne Chiozzi 
    laurahunterrubin@gmail.com      adrienne.chiozzi@gmail.com 

 Erica Wainer  Theater Coordinators Cristina Addesa 
    ericawainer@gmail.com      cristina.addesa@gmail.com 

Learning Labs Coordinators Amy Hamilton   Caity Castagna 
    amy@thewesternshore.com      caitycastagna@gmail.com 
 Christina Baker   Amy Hamilton 
    christina.baker13@gmail.com      amy@thewesternshore.com 

Library Coordinators Molly Bradley   Kim Kaminsky 
    mollydbradley@gmail.com      kjauron@gmail.com 
 Beth Dunne   Kathy Vigneault 
    dunne.beth@gmail.com      kevigneault@yahoo.com 

 Caroline Lopez  Yearbook Coordinators Jeanie Havens 
    carolinehlopez@gmail.com      jeanie.havens@gmail.com 

MakerStudio Coordinator Kate Orbon   Christine Nason 
    orbon.kate@gmail.com      stine.hsu@gmail.com 

Parent to Parent, Family to Family Beth Dunne   Amy O’Halloran 
    dunne.beth@gmail.com       nadine.and.cole.ohalloran@gmail.com 

   Video Slideshow Creator TBD Interested? Reach out to us! 
EVENTS 

Book Fair Christina Baker  5th Grade Moving Up Party Meghan Clarke 
    christina.baker13@gmail.com      memilioclarke@gmail.com 

Community Read Along Jill DiPamphilis   Morgan McLaughlin 

    jskessler811@gmail.com      morgantmclaughlin@gmail.com 
 Beth Dunne   Colleen Pentland Lally 
    dunne.beth@gmail.com      cpentland@gmail.com 

 Erica Wainer  Halloween Festival Alyssa Burke 
    ericawainer@gmail.com      alburke817@gmail.com 

5th Grade Moving Up Ceremony Shauna Murray   Caity Castagna 
    shaunahmurray@gmail.com      caitycastagna@gmail.com 
 TBD (two more volunteers needed)    
    Interested? Reach out to us!    
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EVENTS (continued) 
Halloween Festival (continued) Katelyn Kurkul  Spring Fun Run &  Caity Castagna 

    kekurkul@gmail.com  Ice Cream Social    caitycastagna@gmail.com 
 Annie Traub   Lira Grilli 
    annie.traub1@gmail.com      ilira.ibrahimi@yahoo.com 

Heritage Night Sara Jourdan   Katelyn Kurkul 
    ssjourdan@gmail.com      kekurkul@gmail.com 

 Ananya Sanwandee  Staff Appreciation Luncheon Lauren Constantine 
    asanwand@gmail.com      laureny323@gmail.com 

Incoming Kindergarten Activities Adrienne Chiozzi   Caitlin Woo-Pierce 
    adrienne.chiozzi@gmail.com      caitlin.woo@gmail.com 

 Jamie Meeker  Staff Appreciation Week Marinna Connolly 
    scaia01@yahoo.com      mfador@gmail.com 
 Casey Vemis   Julie-Anne Cote 
    casey.kuzio@gmail.com      Julieannecote@me.com 

Progressive Dinner Kristen Blumetti   Noelle Statires 
    kristen.blumetti@gmail.com      noelleb22@gmail.com 

 Christine Genaitis  Staff Beginning of Year Breakfast Christine Barsanti 
    genaitis@aol.com      cmbourque@gmail.com 

Scarecrow Festival Stephanie Barry   Marinna Connolly 
    slbarry10@gmail.com      mfador@gmail.com 
 Chrissy Wright   Noelle Statires 
    cmwrightacct@gmail.com      noelleb22@gmail.com 

Science Fair Justin Baker  Staff End of Year Luncheon TBD 
    jbaker618@gmail.com      Interested? Reach out to us! 

Silent Auction Chrissy Wright  Staff Winter Luncheon Marinna Connolly 
    cmwrightacct@gmail.com      mfador@gmail.com 
 Annie Traub   Stephanie Sannella 
    annie.traub1@gmail.com      stephanie.mov@gmail.com 

Sports Night Kaitlynn Milone   Noelle Statires 
    kcates22@gmail.com      noelleb22@gmail.com 

Spring Fling Lira Grilli  Talent Show Stephanie Barry 
    ilira.ibrahimi@yahoo.com      slbarry10@gmail.com 
 Laura Rubin   TBD (one more volunteer needed) 
    laurahunterrubin@gmail.com      Interested? Reach out to us! 
 Annie Traub    
    annie.traub1@gmail.com    
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